
Monday, November 10 

Mandarin Orange Chicken 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Brown Rice & Broccoli 

Broccoli 

Tuesday, November 11 

Tacos w/lettuce, tomato, cheese 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Corn 

Wednesday, November 12 

Waffles w/syrup & Turkey Sausage Patty 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Hash Brown 

Thursday, November 13 

Roast Turkey w/gravy 

Garlic Knot 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Mashed Potatoes 

Green Beans 

Friday, November 14 

Big Daddy Cheese Pizza 

Turkey Cheese Sandwich 

Fresh Garden w/tomato, cucumbers, chick peas 

.Monday, November 3 

Chicken Nuggets w/muffin 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich  

Mash Potatoes  

Green Beans 

Tuesday, November 4 

Election Day 

Wednesday, November 5 

Twisted Cheesy Bread Sticks  

Marinara sauce  

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Broccoli 

Thursday, November 6 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger on bun 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Oven Fries 

Friday, November 7 

Big Daddy Cheese Pizza 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Fresh Garden Salad w/tomato, cucumbers, chick peas 

Breakfast is Offered Daily 

Assorted Cereal 
Assorted Muffins or Cinnamon Buns 

Fruit Juice & Milk Included 

Your Complete Lunch will Include: 
1. Start with at least One Fruit or Vegetable 

• Assorted Fresh & Canned Fruit 
• Fresh Rainbow Vegetable Tray 
• Baby Carrots 
• Hot Vegetable of the Day 

2. Choose One Daily Menu Entrée Items:  
In addition offered daily: 

• Chef Salad 

• Boar’s Head Deli Sandwiches 

• Smucker's PBJ 

• Bagel & Yogurt Plate 
3.        Choose One 8 oz. Milk 

• Low-Fat White or Flavored Milk 

Seymour Elementary Schools 



Monday, November 17 

Tacos w/lettuce, tomato, cheese 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Corn 

Tuesday, November 18-ED 

Chicken Patty on bun 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Oven Fries  

Wednesday, November 19 ED 

Mozzarella Sticks w/marinara sauce 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Steamed Broccoli 

Thursday, November 20 ED 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger on bun 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Friday, November 21 

Big Daddy Cheese Pizza 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Fresh Garden Salad w/tomato, cucumbers, chick peas 

Thursday, Monday, November 24 

Mini Pancakes w/syrup 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Turkey Sausage Patty 

Potato Smiles 

Tuesday, November 25 

Twisted Cheesy Bread Sticks 

Marina Sauce 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 

Broccoli 

November 12 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

 


